

SSB 5160 - S AMD 213
By Senator Dhingra

ADOPTED 03/07/2019

1 On page 10, line 12, after "beginning" strike "August" and insert
2 "March"

3 On page 12, line 11, after "spouse" strike "or that domestic
4 partner" and insert "~~(or that)~~, domestic partner, heir, or devisee"

5 On page 12, beginning on line 24, after "spouse" strike "or
6 domestic partner" and insert "~~(or)~~, domestic partner, heir, or
7 devisee"

8 On page 13, line 7, after "effect" strike "August" and insert
9 "March"

EFFECT: Aligns effective dates and makes other technical corrections.

--- END ---